ADVENTURE TRAIL ESPLLORARIA

SERRAMAZZONI -MO-

CLASSIFICA GENERALE

clas.
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182
117
105
38
33
1
50
109
76
64
126
125
32
52
135
183
114
177
147
118
19
78
24
98
42
85
140
86
107
82
159
94

34
74
65
58
90
53
184
104
145

Cognome
SANTINI
SEPPI
GAETTI
SAMAIN
RUINI
MISLEY
CAUTELA
MONTELLI
VARONE
GIANANTONI
LOBINA
GARTTI
STRADI
PEDRONI
VILLA
SANTINI
NEGRO
GRANDI
BORSARI
PALADINI
MONTANARI
GRASSI
ZACCARELLI
BALESTRAZZI
LENZINI
BONATI
ROSSI
VENTURELLI
RAVAZZINI
PIACENTINI
MATTIOLI
DAVOLI
BARBORINI
GUATTERI
SPACCINI
DEBBIA
VERATI
UGOLINI
SALA

SOLMI
SCARAMELLI

22 NOVEMBRE 21015

Nome
DANIELE
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
OLIVIER
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
SABINO
DANIELA
FAUSTO
MARCO
FABRIZIO
MORENO
GIANLUCA
FRANCESCO
RAFFAELLO
ANTONIO
GIANCARLO
ALBERTO
CLAUDIO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
EUGENIO
PAOLO
FABRIZIO
ENRICO
SIMONA
RINALDO
MARCO
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
FEDERICO
GIORGIO
PIETRO
FABRIZIO
LUCA
MARCO
SONIA
GIORGIA
IRENE
MORENA

NELLO ANIELLO LAURI

SCHIA

LORENZO

Societa di Apparten.

3T VALTARO

TRIESTE ATLETICA

3,30 RUNNING TEAM
MUD&SNOW

UISP MODENA
MUD&SNOW
MUD&SNOW

3,30 RUNNING TEAM
ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
MUD&SNOW

ATL.RCM CASINALBO
POL. MADONNINA
MUD&SNOW

POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
ATL. CASONE NOCETO
MUD&SNOW
MUD&SNOW

3,30 RUNNING TEAM
SPORTINSIEME CASTEL.
MUD&SNOW TRAIL TEAM
MUD&SNOW
MUD&SNOW
MUD&SNOW

ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO
TRAIL E RUNNING FORLI
PODISTICA CORREGGIO
G.P. LA GUGLIA

3,30 RUNNING TEAM
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
MUD&SNOW

PODISTICA CORREGGIO
ATL. CASONE NOCETO
ATLETA INDIVIDUALE
UISP MODENA

GS ROCCA FORMIGINE
3.30.KM ROAD&TRAIL RUNING
ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL
MUD&SNOW

3,30 RUNNING TEAM
3,30 RUNNING TEAM
ATL. C.R.M. CASINALBO
ATL. CASONE NOCETO

Anno
1988
1980
1989
1964
1984
1978
1978
1977
1965
1982
1974
1980
1963
1985
1967
1956
1968
1970
1956
1982
1968
1976
1986
1963
1960
1993
1973
1969
1979
1966
1971
1986
1957
1987
1971
1973
1968
1971
1975
1970
1966
1969
1969

Tempi
01:44:53
01:50:18
01:53:38
02:03:07
02:03:09
02:03:11
02:09:56
02:10:01
02:10:06
02:10:07
02:10:17
02:10:56
02:11:12
02:11:15
02:11:17
02:11:33
02:12:06
02:12:09
02:12:33
02:12:42
02:13:44
02:15:27
02:15:49
02:15:58
02:16:00
02:18:03
02:18:20
02:18:21
02:19:14
02:19:29
02:19:32
02:20:03
02:20:56
02:21:30
02:21:46
02:22:07
02:22:45
02:22:48
02:23:34
02:24:09
02:24:09
02:24:30
02:25:42
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

164

166
71
91
51
79
87
14
22
20
25
26

165

124
17

138

136
12
37

101
11
23

113

152

139
70
41
84

119
55
29
97

146

106

123

134

148

162

150
81

30

68

99
115
18

44

21
181

CAPELLI
VALENTI
FRANCESCHI
VENTURELLI
MUzZzIoLI
GHEDUZZI
MACCHIA
CASONI
SCITA
BOCCHI
ANCARANI
DALLOLIO
VECCHI
BRAIDI
RIGHI

POZZI
ACCORSI
BREGOLI
BACCHI
LUPPI
CASSAI
PIOVANI
QUAGLIAROLI
GIANNULI
FIORI
TARABUSI
PATTUZZI
BEVILACQUA
DIAMANTINI
BOILINI
ALBERTINI
GELOSINI
FAVA

RICCHI
POZZI
LUPICCOLO
CAVANI
POLLASTRI
STEFANINI
CAMPOVECCHI
BURGONI
BENECCHI
MALAVASI
BIGNAMI
CAMELLINI
LISOTTI
MONTANARI
SUFFRITTI
BATTILANI
USAI

MANUEL
MARCIANO
LUCA
MARCO
DINO
ROBERTO
GIULIO
LUCIANO
MICHELE
SANDRO
ANDREA
MATTEO
MIRKO
FRANCESCA
PAOLO
SORAIA
ENRICO
LUCA
GIACOMO
DANIELE
ILARIO
STEFANO
PAOLO
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
GIORGIO
MASSIMO
LUCA
ERMANNA
PATRIZIA
SIMONE
ROBERTO
MARGHERITA
FABIO
TOMMASO
VILLIAM
GIOVANNI
PIETRO
ROBERTO
CHRISTIAN
MORENA
MAURO
GIULIANO
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRA
VALERIA
DANIELE
VITTORIO
PIETRO

POD. FORMIGINESE
MUD&SNOW
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
MUD&SNOW
MUD&SNOW

POD. FORMIGINESE

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
UISP PARMA

G.S. LAMONE

PICO RUNNERS

PICO RUNNERS
MUD&SNOW

MUD&SNOW

ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELL.
A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
UISP MODENA

ATL. CASONE NOCETO

G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO'
MUD&SNOW

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
UISP PARMA

MUD&SNOW

3,30 RUNNING TEAM

ASD MARATONA MUGELLO
INTERFORZE PODISTICA
TRAIL E RUNNING FORLI ASD
G.P.'ART-TORRAZZO'
MUD&SNOW

SAN DONNINO

RUN CARD

G.P.SALCUS

3,30 RUNNING TEAM

3,30 RUNNING TEAM

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTEL.
3,30 RUNNING TEAM

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
PODISTICA CORREGGIO
ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL
ATL. CASONE NOCETO
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
GRUPPO C.A.Z.

ITALIAN TRIATHON
PENTATHLON MODENA
MUD&SNOW

POL. UNIONE 90

1978
1960
1984
1976
1961
1995
1967
1955
1971
1969
1963
1992
1988
1973
1961
1961
1977
1970
1967
1971
1974
1972
1956
1965
1968
1969
1968
1966
1974
1957
1960
1980
1974
1978
1979
1962
1959
1966
1966
1963
1977
1965
1983
1959
1980
1978
1973
1960
1963
1983

02:25:53
02:25:58
02:26:11
02:27:08
02:29:26
02:35:26
02:35:27
02:35:28
02:36:33
02:37:04
02:37:05
02:37:29
02:37:52
02:38:44
02:39:50
02:40:02
02:40:55
02:40:59
02:41:16
02:42:12
02:42:40
02:43:35
02:43:56
02:44:03
02:44:37
02:44:40
02:45:42
02:45:50
02:47:18
02:47:53
02:47:55
02:48:14
02:48:53
02:50:09
02:50:11
02:53:08
02:53:17
02:54:49
02:55:23
02:55:40
02:55:48
02:56:17
03:04:10
03:07:50
03:07:58
03:10:16
03:12:07
03:13:04
03:13:05
03:16:22
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94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
sQ
sQ

61
77
35

13
132
133
167

62

40
108
186
116
179

89
130

83

31
103
110

96

10
15
16
36
43
59
80
88
92
100
112
120
121
122
128
129
131
137
151
153
158
160
163
185

BOSI
DALLAVALLE
MAZZAFERRO
VAROLI
GRANELLI
FLISI
PREDIERI
TAGLIATI
MARRI
OoLizz

DE VIVO
BOCCOLARI
LAZZARETTI
CIUFFREDA
CHIODI
VIGNOCCHI
BUSSI
MALAVASI
BORSARI
TONI
CARNEVALI
FERRO
PIZZIGONI
GUAGLIUMI
GELOSINI
SENESE
TESTONI
RUFFILLI
SCALTRITI
MARVASI
BALDASSARI
CAPUTO
BAROZZI
FURINI
FORGHIERI
GRAZIOLI
PALADI
BOTTI
MONTANARI
CECCARELLI
PRADELLI
TALLERI
BETTELLI
ZOBOLI
REGIS
VERDI

STEFANIA
MANUELA
MAURO
SIMONA
FRANCESCA
GIANNI
MARIALUISA
PAOLA
FABIO
GABRIELE
ROSA
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
GIANLUCA
ISABELLA
GIOVANNA
PAOLO
PAOLO
RICCARDO
STEFANO
ROSSANO
NAZZARENO
MAURA
CHRISTIAN
SIMONE
DANIELA
CARLO
GIORGIA
FEDERICO
GRAZIELLA
FRANCESCO
MARCO
SIMONE
SIMONE
ELEONORA
GABRIELE
TATIANA
GIULIA
LUCA
LUIGI
ALESSANDRO
WILLIAM
ANDREA
ROBERTA
MANDINE
MARCO

MUD&SNOW
MUD&SNOW
VVFMODENA TRIATHLON
ATL. CASONE NOCETO
ATL. CASONE NOCETO
GP AVIS SUZZARA

GP AVIS SUZZARA

POD. FORMIGINESE
PODISTICA SASSOLESE
UISP PARMA

3,30 RUNNING TEAM
CITTANOVA

GAAC 2007 VRM
PENTATHLON MODENA
POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO
3,30 RUNNING TEAM
3'30 RUNNING TEAM
UISP COMIT.PROV.LE MODENA
3,30 RUNNING TEAM
3.30 RUNNING

POL. MADONNINA

POD. BIASOLA

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
UISP MODENA

ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS
S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
POL. MADONNINA
MUD&SNOW

LOLLIAUTO ASD

ulISP

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
NESSUNA

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
PRIVATO

PRIVATO

LIBERO

TEAM LA SPORTIVA
MUD&SNOW

ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
DODINA BIKE

DODINA BIKE

3,30 RUNNING TEAM
SASSOLESE

CITTANOVA

1988
1965
1958
1971
1979
1962
1964
1973
1950
1962
1972
1963
1957
1973
1969
1974
1973
1951
1980
1973
1960
1971
1970
1975
1980
1979
1963
1975
1968
1973
1972
1984
1982
1979
1988
1986
1975
1980
1985
1969
1970
1973
1973
1967
1976
1962

03:16:39
03:16:41
03:17:53
03:19:19
03:19:20
03:23:08
03:23:09
03:23:56
03:25:38
03:29:53
03:30:38
03:31:04
03:32:04
03:39:14
03:46:11

04:07:33
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CLASSIFICA MASCHILE

clas.
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pett.

182
117
105
38
33
1
50
76
64
126
125
32
52
135
183
114
177
147
118
19
78
24
98
42
85
86
107
82
159
94

34
74
65
58
145

164

166
71
91
51
79
87
14

Cognome
SANTINI
SEPPI
GAETTI
SAMAIN
RUINI
MISLEY
CAUTELA
VARONE
GIANANTONI
LOBINA
GARTTI
STRADI
PEDRONI
VILLA
SANTINI
NEGRO
GRANDI
BORSARI
PALADINI
MONTANARI
GRASSI
ZACCARELLI
BALESTRAZZI
LENZINI
BONATI
VENTURELLI
RAVAZZINI
PIACENTINI
MATTIOLI
DAVOLI
BARBORINI
GUATTERI
SPACCINI
DEBBIA
VERATI

NELLO ANIELLO

SCHIA
CAPELLI
VALENTI
FRANCESCHI
VENTURELLI
MUZzzIOLI
GHEDUZZI
MACCHIA
CASONI
SCITA

Nome
DANIELE
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
OLIVIER
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
SABINO
FAUSTO
MARCO
FABRIZIO
MORENO
GIANLUCA
FRANCESCO
RAFFAELLO
ANTONIO
GIANCARLO
ALBERTO
CLAUDIO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
STEFANO
EUGENIO
PAOLO
FABRIZIO
ENRICO
RINALDO
MARCO
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
FEDERICO
GIORGIO
PIETRO
FABRIZIO
LUCA
MARCO
LAURI
LORENZO
MANUEL
MARCIANO
LUCA
MARCO
DINO
ROBERTO
GIULIO
LUCIANO
MICHELE

Societa di Apparten.

3T VALTARO

TRIESTE ATLETICA

3,30 RUNNING TEAM
MUD&SNOW

UISP MODENA
MUD&SNOW
MUD&SNOW

ATL. GNARRO JET MATTEI
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
MUD&SNOW

ATL.RCM CASINALBO
POL. MADONNINA
MUD&SNOW

POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
ATL. CASONE NOCETO
MUD&SNOW
MUD&SNOW

3,30 RUNNING TEAM
SPORTINSIEME CASTEL.
MUD&SNOW TRAIL TEAM
MUD&SNOW
MUD&SNOW
MUD&SNOW

ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO
TRAIL E RUNNING FORLi
G.P. LA GUGLIA

3,30 RUNNING TEAM
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
MUD&SNOW

PODISTICA CORREGGIO
ATL. CASONE NOCETO
ATLETA INDIVIDUALE
UISP MODENA

GS ROCCA FORMIGINE
3.30.KM ROAD&TRAIL RUNING
ATL. C.R.M. CASINALBO
ATL. CASONE NOCETO

POD. FORMIGINESE
MUD&SNOW
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
MUD&SNOW

MUD&SNOW

POD. FORMIGINESE

ATL. CASONE NOCETO

Anno
1988
1980
1989
1964
1984
1978
1978
1965
1982
1974
1980
1963
1985
1967
1956
1968
1970
1956
1982
1968
1976
1986
1963
1960
1993
1969
1979
1966
1971
1986
1957
1987
1971
1973
1968
1969
1969
1978
1960
1984
1976
1961
1995
1967
1955
1971

Tempi
01:44:53
01:50:18
01:53:38
02:03:07
02:03:09
02:03:11
02:09:56
02:10:06
02:10:07
02:10:17
02:10:56
02:11:12
02:11:15
02:11:17
02:11:33
02:12:06
02:12:09
02:12:33
02:12:42
02:13:44
02:15:27
02:15:49
02:15:58
02:16:00
02:18:03
02:18:21
02:19:14
02:19:29
02:19:32
02:20:03
02:20:56
02:21:30
02:21:46
02:22:07
02:22:45
02:24:30
02:25:42
02:25:53
02:25:58
02:26:11
02:27:08
02:29:26
02:35:26
02:35:27
02:35:28
02:36:33
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

22
20
25
26
124
138
136
12
37
101
11
23
113
152
139
70
41
84
29
97
106
123
134
148
162
150
81
30
68
99
44
21
181
35
132
62
40
186
116
179
83
31
103
110
96

15
16
43
80

BOCCHI
ANCARANI
DALLOLIO
VECCHI
RIGHI
ACCORSI
BREGOLI
BACCHI
LUPPI
CASSAI
PIOVANI
QUAGLIAROLI
GIANNULI
FIORI
TARABUSI
PATTUZZI
BEVILACQUA
DIAMANTINI
GELOSINI
FAVA

POZZI
LUPICCOLO
CAVANI
POLLASTRI
STEFANINI

CAMPOVECCHI

BURGONI
MALAVASI
BIGNAMI
CAMELLINI
SUFFRITTI
BATTILANI
USAI
MAZZAFERRO
FLISI
MARRI
OoLIZz|
BOCCOLARI
LAZZARETTI
CIUFFREDA
BUSSI
MALAVASI
BORSARI
TONI
CARNEVALI
FERRO
GUAGLIUMI
GELOSINI
TESTONI
SCALTRITI

SANDRO
ANDREA
MATTEO
MIRKO
PAOLO
ENRICO
LUCA
GIACOMO
DANIELE
ILARIO
STEFANO
PAOLO
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
GIORGIO
MASSIMO
LUCA
SIMONE
ROBERTO
FABIO
TOMMASO
VILLIAM
GIOVANNI
PIETRO
ROBERTO
CHRISTIAN
MAURO
GIULIANO
DAVIDE
DANIELE
VITTORIO
PIETRO
MAURO
GIANNI
FABIO
GABRIELE
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
GIANLUCA
PAOLO
PAOLO
RICCARDO
STEFANO
ROSSANO
NAZZARENO
CHRISTIAN
SIMONE
CARLO
FEDERICO

UISP PARMA

G.S. LAMONE

PICO RUNNERS

PICO RUNNERS
MUD&SNOW

A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874
UISP MODENA

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
G.P.'ART-TORRAZZO'
MUD&SNOW

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
UISP PARMA
MUD&SNOW

3,30 RUNNING TEAM

ASD MARATONA MUGELLO
INTERFORZE PODISTICA
TRAIL E RUNNING FORLI ASD
G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO'

RUN CARD

G.P.SALCUS

3,30 RUNNING TEAM

ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI
ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTEL.
3,30 RUNNING TEAM

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
PODISTICA CORREGGIO
ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL
TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO
GRUPPO C.A.Z.
MUD&SNOW

POL. UNIONE 90

VVFMODENA TRIATHLON
GP AVIS SUZZARA
PODISTICA SASSOLESE
UISP PARMA

CITTANOVA

GAAC 2007 VRM
PENTATHLON MODENA
3'30 RUNNING TEAM
UISP COMIT.PROV.LE MODENA
3,30 RUNNING TEAM
3.30 RUNNING

POL. MADONNINA

POD. BIASOLA

UISP MODENA

S.G.LA PATRIA 1879 CARPI
MUD&SNOW

1969
1963
1992
1988
1961
1977
1970
1967
1971
1974
1972
1956
1965
1968
1969
1968
1966
1974
1980
1974
1979
1962
1959
1966
1966
1963
1977
1983
1959
1980
1960
1963
1983
1958
1962
1950
1962
1963
1957
1973
1973
1951
1980
1973
1960
1971
1975
1980
1963
1968

02:37:04
02:37:05
02:37:29
02:37:52
02:39:50
02:40:55
02:40:59
02:41:16
02:42:12
02:42:40
02:43:35
02:43:56
02:44:03
02:44:37
02:44:40
02:45:42
02:45:50
02:47:18
02:48:14
02:48:53
02:50:11
02:53:08
02:53:17
02:54:49
02:55:23
02:55:40
02:55:48
03:04:10
03:07:50
03:07:58
03:13:04
03:13:05
03:16:22
03:17:53
03:23:08
03:25:38
03:29:53
03:31:04
03:32:04
03:39:14
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NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
sQ

92
100
112
120
122
131
137
151
153
158
185

BALDASSARI
CAPUTO
BAROZZI
FURINI
GRAZIOLI
MONTANARI
CECCARELLI
PRADELLI
TALLERI
BETTELLI
VERDI

FRANCESCO
MARCO
SIMONE
SIMONE
GABRIELE
LUCA

LuIGI
ALESSANDRO
WILLIAM
ANDREA
MARCO

ulISP

ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
NESSUNA

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
PRIVATO

MUD&SNOW

ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP
DODINA BIKE

DODINA BIKE

CITTANOVA

1972
1984
1982
1979
1986
1985
1969
1970
1973
1973
1962
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CLASSIFICA FEMMINILE

clas. pett.
1 109
2 140
3 90
4 53
5 184
6 104
7 165
8 17
9 119
10 55
11 146
12 7
13 115
14 18
15 61
16 77
17 6
18 13
19 133
20 167
21 108
22 89
23 130
NP 10
NP 36
NP 59
NP 88
NP 121
NP 128
NP 129
NP 160
SQ 163
44

45

Cognome
MONTELLI
ROSSI
UGOLINI
SALA
SOLMI
SCARAMELLI
BRAIDI
POZzI
BOILINI
ALBERTINI
RICCHI
BENECCHI
LISOTTI
MONTANARI
BOSI
DALLAVALLE
VAROLI
GRANELLI
PREDIERI
TAGLIATI
DE VIVO
CHIODI
VIGNOCCHI
PIZZIGONI
SENESE
RUFFILLI
MARVASI
FORGHIERI
PALADI
BOTTI
ZOBOLI
REGIS

Nome
DANIELA
SIMONA
SONIA
GIORGIA
IRENE
MORENA
FRANCESCA
SORAIA
ERMANNA
PATRIZIA
MARGHERITA
MORENA
ALESSANDRA
VALERIA
STEFANIA
MANUELA
SIMONA
FRANCESCA
MARIALUISA
PAOLA
ROSA
ISABELLA
GIOVANNA
MAURA
DANIELA
GIORGIA
GRAZIELLA
ELEONORA
TATIANA
GIULIA
ROBERTA
MANDINE

Societa di Apparten.
3,30 RUNNING TEAM
PODISTICA CORREGGIO
ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL
MUD&SNOW

3,30 RUNNING TEAM
3,30 RUNNING TEAM
MUD&SNOW

ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELL.
MUD&SNOW

SAN DONNINO

3,30 RUNNING TEAM
ATL. CASONE NOCETO
ITALIAN TRIATHON
PENTATHLON MODENA
MUD&SNOW
MUD&SNOW

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
ATL. CASONE NOCETO
GP AVIS SUZZARA

POD. FORMIGINESE
3,30 RUNNING TEAM
POLISPORTIVA QUADRILATERO
3,30 RUNNING TEAM
ATL. CASONE NOCETO
ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS
POL. MADONNINA
LOLLIAUTO ASD
PRIVATO

LIBERO

TEAM LA SPORTIVA
3,30 RUNNING TEAM
SASSOLESE

Anno
1977
1973
1971
1975
1970
1966
1973
1961
1957
1960
1978
1965
1978
1973
1988
1965
1971
1979
1964
1973
1972
1969
1974
1970
1979
1975
1973
1988
1975
1980
1967
1976

Tempi
02:10:01
02:18:20
02:22:48
02:23:34
02:24:09
02:24:09
02:38:44
02:40:02
02:47:53
02:47:55
02:50:09
02:56:17
03:10:16
03:12:07
03:16:39
03:16:41
03:19:19
03:19:20
03:23:09
03:23:56
03:30:38
03:46:11
04:07:33

Sex
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